

PACHET ARTICOLE DE BIROU

I.D.: 97992149

Data publicarii	28.05.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.589,49 RON - 1.589,49 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR SINA NOKI PLASTIC buc 170 0.67 114.29 21.71 2 PIX OFFICE COVER TWIST-IT 4016 ALBASTRU FINE buc 55 0.84 46.22 8.78 3 SFOARA BBC 100G buc 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 4 CREION CORECTOR OFFICE COVER CP-40,VARF METAL buc 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 5 MARKER PERM COLLI N buc 3 4.62 13.87 2.63 6 TUS STAMPILA ALBASTRU buc 3 2.52 7.56 1.44 7 DOSAR SINA STIL ,CARTON ALB buc 100 1.09 109.24 20.76 8 BANDA ADEZ TR 50X66V buc 3 6.72 20.17 3.83 9 FOLIE DE PROTECTIE A4,55 MIC,NOKI,CRISTAL,SET DE 100 BUC set 5 21.01 105.04 19.96 10 INDIGO A4 PELIKAN,NEGRU,PLASTIFIAT, TOP DE 100 COLI top 3 41.18 123.53 23.47 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4,80GR/MP,500COLI/TOP,ABSOLUT PAPER top 27 21.01 567.23 107.77 12 CALENDAR PEISAJE 024 buc 3 15.13 45.38 8.62 13 REGISTRU DE EVIDENTA A FORM. ACTELOR DE STUDII buc 3 73.11 219.33 41.67 14 STYCK 32GB buc 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 15 CAIET A4 80FILE,PIGNA,CLASIC DR buc 1 6.3 6.3 1.2 16 REG CASA buc 2 7.98 15.97 3.03 17 BON CONSUM buc 2 4.2 8.4 1.6 18 PIX GEL UNI UM-170 SIGNO GELSTICK ROSU buc 5 2.1 10.5 2 19 CREIOANE HB buc 5 0.84 4.2 0.8 20 DOSAR PLIC STD buc 10 1.01 10.08 1.92 21 RIGLA PLASTIC 30CM,KEYROAD,FLEXIBILA,1BUC/BL buc 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 22 PERFORATOR 40 COLI,KANGARO,PERFO-40,ALBASTRU buc 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 23 PERFORATOR 30COLI,KANGARO,PERFO-30,ALBASTRU buc 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 24 BATERII ALCALINE R6 buc 1 2.1 2.1 0.4 25 REGISTRU A4 200F= buc 2 13.45 26.89 5.11
